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FTA-2008-0002

FTA-2008-0002

FTA-2007-0022

FTA-2007-0025

FTA-2007-0024

FTA-2007-0020

FTA-2007-0021

FTA-2008-0017

FTA-2008-0002

FTA-2008-0002

FTA-2008-0002

FTA-2008-0002

FTA-2007-0022

FTA-2007-0022

FTA-2007-0022

FTA-2007-0022

Document Id

FTA-2008-0002-0003

FTA-2008-0002-0003.1

FTA-2007-0022-0003

FTA-2007-0025-0001

FTA-2007-0024-0001

FTA-2007-0020-0001

FTA-2007-0021-0001

FTA-2008-0017-0001

FTA-2008-0002-0004

FTA-2008-0002-0004.1

FTA-2008-0002-0005

FTA-2008-0002-0005.1

FTA-2007-0022-0006

FTA-2007-0022-0005

FTA-2007-0022-0005.1

FTA-2007-0022-0007

*** End of Search Results ***

Title

Cache Valley Transit
District - Comments

Cache Valley Transit
District - Comments

Petition to Provide for
Charter Service for an
Event of National or
Regional Significance

Charte Service; Final
Rule

Charter Service; Final
Rule

Charter Service; Final
Rule

Charter Service; Final
Rule

National Rural
Transportation
Assistance Program
Request for Proposal
(RFP); Correction

SEPTA - General
Accounting - Comments

SEPTA - General
Accounting - Comments

Miami-Dade Transit -
Comments

Miami-Dade Transit -
Comments

Gold Line, Inc. -
Comments

Miller Transportation,
Inc. - Request for
Advisory Opion

John T. Miller
Transportation, Inc. -
Comments

Mary H. Presley -
Comments

Date
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03/06/2008

03/06/2008

03/07/2008

03/07/2008

03/07/2008

03/07/2008

03/07/2008

03/10/2008

03/10/2008

03/10/2008

03/10/2008

03/10/2008

03/10/2008

03/10/2008

03/10/2008

03/11/2008
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Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Type

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS



